Online classes by the faculty of St.Joseph's College for Women, Visakhapatnam
on 20.5.2020  
	College
	Subject
	Name of the Faculty
	Topic
	Conducted Date
	No. of Students Enrolled
	No. of Students Attended
	% of attended
	No. of Students attended full session
	% of students full session
	Methodology Adopted

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Zoology
	Dr P T Tulasi
	III BSc CBZ VI sem ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION 
	20-05-2020
	35
	35
	100
	35
	100
	google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Telugu
	Dr J Nirmala
	I BA BSc telugu
	20-05-2020
	60
	58
	96.67
	58
	96.67
	Via Google Class Room questions assigned

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Sanskrit
	Dr STP Kanakavalli
	I Degree BA II Sem Pushpodbhavacharitam
	20-05-2020
	10
	10
	100
	10
	100
	PPT presentation in google meet app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Psychology
	Dr B Sivashankar Mandal
	ll BA epjm iv sem revision 
	20-05-2020
	34
	7
	20.59
	7
	20.59
	Video lecture through Skype 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Psychology
	Mrs G M R Josephine
	I BA II SEM EPO Thought
	20-05-2020
	30
	25
	83.33
	25
	83.33
	Video lecture through hangouts

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Dr V Gowri Shankar
	III BSc VI sem cluster paper
	20-05-2020
	12
	10
	83.33
	10
	83.33
	webex meet

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Mrs A Parvathi
	III BSC MPC MPCs MEC VI sem
	20-05-2020
	44
	35
	79.55
	35
	79.55
	III BSC MPC MPCs MEC VI sem

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Ms V Anusha
	I MSc II Sem Topic Algebraic closures
	20-05-2020
	30
	19
	63.33
	19
	63.33
	google class room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Ms V Bharathi
	II MSc IV Sem topic Fatous lemma
	20-05-2020
	40
	35
	87.5
	35
	87.5
	Assignment through WhatsApp 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Computer Science
	Ms N Subhasri
	II BSC Mstcs MEcs IV sem memory management
	20-05-2020
	82
	75
	91.46
	75
	91.46
	Assignment given through Google classroom

		...
	131
	132
	133
	134
	135
	136
	137
	138
	139
	140
	...






	College
	Subject
	Name of the Faculty
	Topic
	Conducted Date
	No. of Students Enrolled
	No. of Students Attended
	% of attended
	No. of Students attended full session
	% of students full session
	Methodology Adopted

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr D Aditya Deepthi
	I BSc BBC II sem water pollution
	20-05-2020
	45
	42
	93.33
	42
	93.33
	Assignments through google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr D Raga Sudha
	III BSc elective VI semester sulphadrugs
	20-05-2020
	29
	29
	100
	23
	79.31
	Assignment Google classroom 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Aruna Devi
	I MSc II Sem Organic neutral reaction intermediate
	20-05-2020
	26
	23
	88.46
	23
	88.46
	assignment via Whatsapp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Aruna Devi
	II MSc IV Sem Awareness on treatment for COVID Pat
	20-05-2020
	24
	22
	91.67
	22
	91.67
	Sharing of information through Whatsapp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Bhushanavathi
	II BSc MPC BBC CBZ IV Sem chemistry
	20-05-2020
	136
	95
	69.85
	95
	69.85
	Google class room 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Mrs B Madhavi
	I MSc ll sem General chemistry
	20-05-2020
	26
	19
	73.08
	19
	73.08
	Assignment submitted through whatsapp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Mrs G Sandhya Rani
	II Msc IV Sem Assignment on oxidation
	20-05-2020
	26
	21
	80.77
	21
	80.77
	Assignment submission through email

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Mrs Y Kumari
	IBSC BBC II SEM GENERAL AND ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
	20-05-2020
	43
	36
	83.72
	36
	83.72
	Assignment given through google classroom 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Botany
	Dr K Manikya Kumari
	III BSC CBZ SEM VI Topic Methods of Inoculation to
	20-05-2020
	19
	15
	78.95
	15
	78.95
	Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Botany
	Mrs J Roseline
	III CBZ VI SEM INDIAN SYSTEM OF MEDICINE
	20-05-2020
	19
	19
	100
	19
	100
	GOOGLE CLASSROOM

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Technology
	Dr MANYASREE DEKONDA
	II BBC IV SEM IV and V UNITS OF MICROBIOLOGY
	20-05-2020
	36
	36
	100
	36
	100
	Google Classroom
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